25
.5
 m
ax
. (
25
.3
)

www.idec.com    800-262-IDEC
Specifications con’t on following page
Ordering Information
Contact
Configuration
1 - SPDT
2 - DPDT
Options
Blank - Standard
L - LED
Coil Voltage
D12 - 12V DC
D24 - 24V DC
D48 - 48V DC
D100 - 100-110V DC
A24 - 24V AC
A120 - 120V AC
A240 - 240V AC
R J S - C -
Blade Models
Number of
Poles
1 - SP (Single
     Pole)
2 - DP (Double
     Pole)
Contact
Configuration
C - FORM C (DT Double
     Throw)
A - FORM A (ST Single
      Throw)
Coil Voltage
D5 - 5V DC
D6 - 6V DC
D12 - 12V DC
D24 - 24V DC
D48 - 48V DC
D100 - 100-110V DC
A24 -  24V AC
A120 - 120V AC
A240 - 240V AC
R J - V -
PCB Models
Contact
Configuration
Blank - Standard
H - High Capacity
      Type (RJ1 only)
Blade Models PCB Models
RJ1S RJ2S RJ1V
RJ1V
(High Capac-

www.idec.com    800-262-IDEC
Specifications con’t on following page
Ordering Information
Contact
Configuration
1 - SPDT
2 - DPDT
Options
Blank - Standard
L - LED
Coil Voltage
D12 - 12V DC
D24 - 24V DC
D48 - 48V DC
D100 - 100-110V DC
A24 - 24V AC
A120 - 120V AC
A240 - 240V AC
R J S - C -
Blade Models
Number of
Poles
1 - SP (Single
     Pole)
2 - DP (Double
     Pole)
Contact
Configuration
C - FORM C (DT Double
     Throw)
A - FORM A (ST Single
      Throw)
Coil Voltage
D5 - 5V DC
D6 - 6V DC
D12 - 12V DC
D24 - 24V DC
D48 - 48V DC
D100 - 100-110V DC
A24 -  24V AC
A120 - 120V AC
A240 - 240V AC
R J - V -
PCB Models
Contact
Configuration
Blank - Standard
H - High Capacity
      Type (RJ1 only)
Blade Models PCB Models
RJ1S RJ2S RJ1V
RJ1V
(High Capac-